Blutspenden bis zum 27.10.2026

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

03.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.04.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide
Gesamtschule
Pestalozzistr.7

Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide
Gesamtschule
Pestalozzistr.7

Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide
Gesamtschule
Pestalozzistr.7

Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide
Gesamtschule
Pestalozzistr.7

Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide
Gesamtschule
Pestalozzistr.7



