

Blutspenden bis zum 27.10.2026

Di	03.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide Gesamtschule Pestalozzistr.7
Di	07.04.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide Gesamtschule Pestalozzistr.7
Di	30.06.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide Gesamtschule Pestalozzistr.7
Di	07.07.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide Gesamtschule Pestalozzistr.7
Di	27.10.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Marienheide 51709 - Marienheide Gesamtschule Pestalozzistr.7